PV Solar Roof and Structure Mounting Systems
© 2020 Preformed Line Products • SL-ML-1034-12P • Printed in the USA 01.20.IH
(800) 260-3792			           preformed.com
POWER RAILTM Module Mounting System	 1
POWER RAILTM Extrusions	 2
P4	 2
P6	 2
P8	 3

Mounts directly to roof structural member
All catalog numbers are ordered and
packaged in quantities of 10 per carton.
Roof Deck Screws are 1-1/2" long, Lag
Screws are 2-1/2" long.
Select PDF-SV for landscape mounting,
rafter attachment with flashing.
Flashing option shown – mounting screws included
POWER TRIM Black Skirt – mounting screws included
Black version now
available
POWER DISK™
(800) 260-3792		                       preformed.com
Part # Description Frame
Thickness Finish
CS-49-51 POWER DISK Perimeter Clamp Spacer 49 - 51 mm Mill
CS-46-48 POWER DISK Perimeter Clamp Spacer 46 - 48 mm Mill
CS-43-45 POWER DISK Perimeter Clamp Spacer 43 - 45 mm Mill
CS-40-42 POWER DISK Perimeter Clamp Spacer 40 - 42 mm Mill
CS-37-39 POWER DISK Perimeter Clamp Spacer 37 - 39 mm Mill
CS-34-36 POWER DISK Perimeter Clamp Spacer 34 - 36 mm Mill
CS-31-33 POWER DISK Perimeter Clamp Spacer 31 - 33 mm Mill
5802326 Module Spacing Jig
WEEBL-8.0 -KIT-SS Ground lug and turn bolt
POWER DISK Accessories
POWER DISK™